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Sheraton

Local secrets are Better when Shared...

Sheraton Noosa Resort & Spa
Our pick of the best ‘must do’ activities
whilst in Noosa

With a temperate year-round climate, natural beauty and
brilliant location, Noosa is bursting with activities all year round.

Challenge yourself to a game of championship golf on a variety
of nearby courses. Take a tour and visit pristine beaches, rivers,
rainforests, and Noosa National Park. Or explore Fraser Island and

the array of adventurous outdoor activities nearby. Learn to surf e
with a World Champion or stand up paddle like a pro on Main /" J
Beach. Nature lovers will appreciate the nearby rivers, waterwa "

lakes for kayaking and trails for biking or walking. ‘




Noosa Kayak Tours:

Learn to Surf

Ski ‘n’ Skurf:

Thriller

Oceanrider

Noosa Jet Ski

Stand Up Paddle Surfing

Noosa Kite Boarding

Equathon

Clip Clop horse Riding

Ask about Group Rates. Please note prices may be subject to change.

Water Sports

Kayak Noosa Ocean Adventure 2 hours
Kayak Noosa Riverways 2 hours
Hire Kayak/Canoe day per double

Day per single

Surfing lessons 2 hours lesson

Private 2 hours
3 Lesson certificate

Skiing 1 hour
2 hours
4 hours
All day

per person - 1 hour

per person - lhour

Per Jet Ski (River) Y2 hour
(can hold 2 pax) % hour
1 hour

Ocean & River ¥ hour

1 hour

1Y hour

1 hour
1 & 2 hours
All Day

Personalised one on one session

Horse Riding

1 & 2 hour beach
2 hour beach and bush

2 hour beach & bush Private

/2 Day tour with lunch
2 hour
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$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$60.00

$60.00
$150.00
$165.00

$29.00
$39.00
$45.00
$50.00

$70.00

$70.00

$80.00

$120.00
$150.00
$140.00
$180.00
$240.00

$20.00
$50.00
$60.00

POA

$90.00
$125.00
$165.00

$140.00
$70.00



Fraser Island Discovery

Adventure Tour

Nature Tour

Noosa Everglades Discovery

Noosa River & Canal Cruises

River light Ferry

Gondolas of Noosa

Noosa Dreamboat

Noosa Blue Water Charters

Fishing & Crab

Fishing Offshore

Ask about Group Rates. Please note prices may be subject to change.
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Fraser Island
Full day tour $169.00 Adult
(includes MT, Lunch AT) $115.00 Child
Full day tour $165.00 Adult
(includes MT, Lunch AT) $115.00 Child
Full day tour $175.00 Adult
(includes MT, Lunch AT) $120.00 Child
River Tours
B.B.Q Lunch Cruise $99.00 Adult
(includes morning tea & BBQ Lunch) $70.00 Child
Bar-B-Canoe $119.00 Adult
$80.00 Child
Afternoon Cruise $75.00 Adult
$59.00 Child
Midday Cruise $29.00 Adult
Sunset 5.30pm $20.00
All day pass $19.50
Cruise Max 6 pax 1 hour from $150.00
Cruise Max 5 pax from $280.00
Fishing
Maxi Day 12 hours $250.00
Full day 9 hours $220.00
3% day $180.00
Y2 day $150.00
(Inc lunch, morning and afternoon ted)
Half Day $79.00/Adult
$49.00 Child
Half Day $150.00
3% Day $180.00
Full Day $220.00
Moaxi $250.00



Tennis - Noosa Springs

Golf & Tennis

Tennis Court per hour /during day
after 4pm
Racquet Hire per hour

Noosa Springs Country Club Golf -18 hole championship standard course

Noosa Bike Hire

Australia Zoo

Underwater World

Big Kart Track

Aussie World

Ask about Group Rates. Please note prices may be subject to change.

18 holes
9 holes
(inclusive of motorized cart)

Gallaway Club hire
18 holes
9 holes

Lessons (Individual) per half hour
Per hour

Shoe rental

Golf Balls - 35 per bucket

Other

2 hour bike hire
Full Day Hire

Adult
Child
Family pass from

Adult
Children

15 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes

Single Entry Pass
Family Pass (2 Adults + 2 Children)
Family Pass (2 Adults + 3 Children)
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$16.00
$20.00
$5.00

$120.00
$65.00

$45.00
$25.00

$50.00
$100.00
$10.00
$7.00

$19.00
$25.00

$59.00
$3500
$172.00

$33.00
$23.00

$35.00
$55.00
$85.00

$29.00
$99.00
$119.00
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Day Tours
Sunshine Coast Off Beat Tours Tour 7.30am - 5.00pm $155.00 Adult
Inc, morning & afternoon tea $100.00 Child
Storyline Tours Noosa & Montville $97.00 Adult
Full day - Monday $50.00 Child
All About Noosa $72.00 Adult
Half day Monday $41.00 Child
Montville Mountain Village $67.00 Adult
Half day Monday $41.00 Child
The Best Of the Coast $77.00 Adult
Full day, Tues, Fri & Sun $46.00 Child
Attractions - Ginger Factory, $77.00 Adult
Nutworks, Australia Zoo, $46.00 Child
Underwater world
Full day, Tues, Fri & Sun
Montville Magic $92.00 Adult
Full day Thursday $56.00 Child
Sunshine wine trail $67.00 Adult
Half Day, Tuesday $41.00 Child
Eumundi Markets $20.00 Adult
3 Hours $15.00 Child
Sat & Wed
Montville Hinterland & Rainforest $92.00 Adult
Full Day, Wednesday $56.00 Child
The Valley Rattler Full Day $123.00 Adult
Sunday $77.00 Child
Whale Watching August - October $170.00 Adult
Daily $110.00 Child

Ask about Group Rates. Please note prices may be subject to change.



